2024-25 FF Calendar

July 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 1 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Totus T 712 Totus Tuus Totus Tuus Totus Tuus Totus Tuus Totus T

6?3388'3UOUS( -12) (1-6) 9am-2:30pm (1-6) 9am-2:30pm (1-6) 9am-2:30pm (1-6) 9am-2:30pm 106us9 uu;30

ShEeem (7-12) 6:30-8:30pm (7-12) 6:30-8:30pm (7-12) 6:30-8:30pm (7-12) 6:30-8:30pm (1-6) 9am-2:30pm
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

August 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6
W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS
LifeTeen = High School Student
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
All Catechist Meeting
& Social (K-12)
Lower Level
6:30-8pm
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

All Parent Meeting
(K-High School
Confirmation)
3-4pm Church

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

September 2024

Sunday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)

CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS
SPC=Sacr Pathway to
Confirmation

LifeTeen = High School Student

Monday

Labor Day

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

S: K-6 9-10am
CF#1 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

10

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

1

12

13

14

Catechetical Sunday

15
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #2 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm
Catechetical Sunday

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #3 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

23

24

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

25

26

27

28

St. John Bosco Youth
Day- Holy Hill Shrine

Confirmation Retreat
Full Day (8th & HS)

29
S: K-6 9-10am
SPC #1 7th/8th/HS 3:30-4:

45 Lower Level
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

30

NOTES: Welcome Back Masses/Catechetical Sunday 9/14-15; SPC #1 7th/8th/HS 9/29

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

October 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)

CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS

LifeTeen = High School Student

6
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #4 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

10

1

12

13
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

Columbus / Indigenous
Peoples' Day

14

15

16

17

18

Activity TBD
Grade
Lower Level

19
K-8th

9-11am

20

S: K-6 9-10am

CF#5 3:30-6pm

Faith Enrichment (Parents) 3:
45-4:45 Church

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

21

22

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

23

24

25

26

27

S: K-6 9-10am
Coat Drive Kick-off

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

28

29

30

31

NOTES: Faith Enrichment (Parents) #1 10/20; SCU #2 7th/8th/HS 10/27

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

November 2024

Sunday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)

CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS
SPC=Sacr Pathway to
Confirmation

LifeTeen = High School Student

S: K-6 9-10am

CF #6 3:30-6pm

Y1/HS Sponsor Name Due
Y2/HS Saint Name Due
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

Faith Formation Mass
6-7pm

10
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #7 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

1 12 13

14

15

16

17
S: K-6 9-10am
Coat Drive Sort & Deliver
CF #8 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

18 19 20

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

21

22

23

24
S: K-6 9-10am

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

25 26 27

28

29

30

NOTES: Coat Drive Sort & Delivery 11/17 Y1/HS Sponsor Name Due 11/3

Y2/HS Saint Name Due 11/3

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

December 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
Make-up Class #1 6:30-
8pm Lower Level W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm
Christmas Card Kickoff
8 9 10 1 12 13
S: K-6 9-10am 1st Reconciliation/1st
CF #9 Prayer Service 3:30- Communion Parent
6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm Mtg
Lower Level 7-8pm
Ist Communion 2 & SCU
15 16 17 18 19 20
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #10 3:30-6pm (10 W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
Svc hrs due) 7pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm
22 23 24 25 26 27
Christmas Break > > > >
Christmas Card Delivery
29 30 31
Christmas Break >
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 NOTES: 10 Service hours due (7th/8th/HS) 12/15; Make-up Class #1 12/2; 1st Reconciliation/1st Communion Parent Meeting 12/12

W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)

CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS
SPC=Sacr Pathway to
Confirmation

LifeTeen = High School Student

Revised: June 13, 2024



2024-25 FF Calendar

January 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 Christmas Break >
W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)
CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS
SPC=Sacr Pathway to
Confirmation
LifeTeen = High School Student
5 6 7 8 9 10 1
W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm
Baby Bottle Kick-Off
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
S: K-6 9-10am Protecting God's
CF #11 3:30-6pm Children Safety Class
Sponsor night (8th/HS only) (All Students K-HS)
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm Lower Level
6:00-7:00pm
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
S: K-6 9-10am W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 1st Reconciliation
Sponsor name due (7th) - C ure 3.3.0pm
Faith Formation Mass First Communion 2 &
6-7pm Sacr Catch Up
26 27 28 29 30 31
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #13 3:30-6pm

Faith Enrichment (Parents)
3:45-4:45pm Church
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

NOTES: Sponsor nite 8th/HS 1/12; Sponsor nm due 7th Grade 1/19; 1st Reconciliation: 1/25; Faith Enrichmnt (Parents) 1/26

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

February 2025

Sunday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)

CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS
SPC=Sacr Pathway to
Confirmation

LifeTeen = High School Student

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

S: K-6 9-10am

CF#14 3:30-6pm

Saint Reports Due

1st Communion for SPC(7-8-
HS Grades only)

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

First Communion 1
Families Only
Open House
Breakfast Potluck
9-11am Lower Level

S: K-6 9-10am
Super Bowl Sunday

10

1

12

13

14

Baby Bottle
Collection

15

16

Baby Bottle Collection
CF#15 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

17

18

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

19

20

21

22

23

S: K-6 9-10am
CF#16 3:30-6pm
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

24

25

26

27

28

NOTES: Saint Reports Due 2/2; Baptism/First Communion (SCU- 7th/8th/HS) 2/2; First Communion Y1 Breakfast Potluck 2/08

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

March 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

S: K-6 = Sunday K-6

W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th)

CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS
SPC=Sacr Pathway to
Confirmation

LifeTeen = High School Student

2
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #17 3:30-6pm Saint
Report Activity
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

S: K-6 9-10am

CF #18 3:30-6pm
Bishop Letters Due

All Service Hours Due
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

10

1 12

13

14

15

16

S: K-6 9-10am

CF #19 Prayer Service 3:
30-6pm

LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

17

Make-up Class #2 6:30-
8pm Lower Level

18 19

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

20

21

22

23

24

25 26

27

28

29

Spring Break

30

31

NOTES: Y2/HS Bishop Letters Due 3/9; All Service Hours Due 3/9;

Make-up Class #2 3/17

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

April 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5
\?\; f-%z%%ﬂayvv-g oy K First Communion
o = Wednesday K- . .
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) Retreat 5:30-7:30pm
CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS (1st Comm 2 & SCU
SPC=Sacr Pathway to
Confirmation students only)
LifeTeen = High School Student
6 7 8 9 10 1 12
S: K-6 9-10am Confirmation Rehearsal Confirmation 7pm
CF #20 3:30-6pm 6:30-7:30pm (church) . .
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm W:1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
S: K-6 9-10am
CF #21 3:30-6pm (7th only)
CF/Lifeteen 6-8pm (8th&HS)
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm
27 28 29 30

S: K-6 9-10am

CF #22 3:30-6pm (7th only)
CF/Lifeteen 6-8pm (8th&HS)
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm

W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30-
7pm

NOTES: 1st Communion Retreat 4/02; Confirmation Rehearsal 4/8; Confirmation 4/10

Revised: June 13, 2024




2024-25 FF Calendar

May 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 . . . .
W-: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 First Communion First Communion
& Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) Rehearsal Mass
CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS Lower Level 6-7pm 10:00am
(1st Comm 2 & SCU (1st Comm 2 & SCU
LifeTeen = High School Student students only) students only)
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
S: K-6 9-10am
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm
1 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

NOTES: First Communion Rehearsal 6-7pm: 5/1

First Communion 10am, 5/3

Revised: June 13, 2024




