	July 2024									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
	1	2	3	4	5	6				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13				
14	15	16	17	18	19	20				
Totus Tuus (7-12) 6:30-8:30pm	Totus Tuus (1-6) 9am-2:30pm (7-12) 6:30-8:30pm	Totus Tuus (1-6) 9am-2:30pm								
21	22	23	24	25	26	27				
28	29	30	31							

	August 2024									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13 Assumption of Mary Holy Day of Obligation	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22 All Catechist Meeting & Social (K-12) Lower Level 6:30-8pm	23	24				
25 All Parent Meeting (K-High School Confirmation) <i>3-4pm Church</i>	26	27	28	29	30	31				

September 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student	Labor Day							
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
S: K-6 9-10am CF #1 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			Catechetical Sunday		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
S: K-6 9-10am CF #2 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm Catechetical Sunday								
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
S: K-6 9-10am CF #3 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			St. John Bosco Youth Day- Holy Hill Shrine Confirmation Retreat Full Day (8th & HS)		
29	30							
S: K-6 9-10am SPC #1 7th/8th/HS 3:30-4: 45 Lower Level LifeTeen Night 6-8pm								

		Oct	ober 2024	ŀ		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Ounday	Monday	1		3	4	
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student		1	2	3	4	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
S: K-6 9-10am CF #4 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	Columbus / Indigenous Peoples' Day					Activity TBD K-8th Grade 9-11am Lower Level
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
S: K-6 9-10am CF #5 3:30-6pm Faith Enrichment (Parents) 3: 45-4:45 Church LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			
27	28	29	30	31		
S: K-6 9-10am Coat Drive Kick-off SPC #2 7th/8th/HS 10-11: 15am Lower Level LifeTeen Night 6-8pm						
		NOTES: Faith Enrichm	ent (Parents) #1 10/20; <mark>S</mark>	CU #2 7th/8th/HS 10/27		

		Nove	mber 202	24		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student					1 All Saints Day Holy Day of Obligation	All Souls Day
3 S: K-6 9-10am CF #6 3:30-6pm Y1/HS Sponsor Name Due Y2/HS Saint Name Due LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	4	5	6 W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm Faith Formation Mass 6-7pm	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	10
S: K-6 9-10am CF #7 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm						
17	18	19	20	21	22	2:
S: K-6 9-10am Coat Drive Sort & Deliver CF #8 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
S: K-6 9-10am SPC #3 7th/8th/HS 3:30-4: 45pm Lower Level LifeTeen Night 6-8pm				Happy Thanksgiving!		

		Dece	mber 202	24		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Make-up Class #1 6:30- 8pm Lower Level	3	4 W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm Christmas Card Kickoff	5	6	CC Gift Sunday
8 S: K-6 9-10am CF #9 Prayer Service 3:30- 6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	9	10		12 1st Reconciliation/1st Communion Parent Mtg Lower Level 7-8pm 1st Communion 2 & SCU	13	1,
15 S: K-6 9-10am CF #10 3:30-6pm (10 Svc hrs due) LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	16	17	18 W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm	19	20	2
22	23 Christmas Break	24	25	26	27	2
Christmas Card Delivery 29	30 Christmas Break	31			>	
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student	NOTES: 10 Service hours d	ue (7th/8th/HS) 12/15	; Make-up Class #1 12	2/2; 1st Reconciliation/1st	Communion Parent N	leeting 12/12

January 2025									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student	Christmas Break		1	2	3	4			
	6	7	8 W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm Baby Bottle Kick-Off	9	10	11			
12 S: K-6 9-10am CF #11 3:30-6pm Sponsor night (8th/HS only) LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	13	14	15 Protecting God's Children Safety Class (All Students K-HS) Lower Level 6:00-7:00pm	16	17	18			
19 S: K-6 9-10am CF #12 3:30-6pm Sponsor name due (7th)	20 MLK Jr Day	21	22 W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm - Faith Formation Mass 6-7pm	23	24	25 1st Reconciliation Church 2-3:30pm First Communion 2 & Sacr Catch Up			
26 S: K-6 9-10am CF #13 3:30-6pm Faith Enrichment (Parents) 3:45-4:45pm Church LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	27	28 NOTES: Sponsor nite 8t	29 h/HS 1/12; Sponsor nm due	30 9 7th Grade 1/19; 1st Reco	31 Dinciliation: 1/25; Faith End	ichmnt (Parents) 1/26			

		Febr	ruary 2025	5		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student	3					
S: K-6 9-10am CF #14 3:30-6pm Saint Reports Due 1st Communion for SPC(7-8- HS Grades only) LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	2 3	4	5 W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm	6	7	First Communion 1 Families Only Open House Breakfast Potluck 9-11am Lower Level
S: K-6 9-10am Super Bowl Sunday	9 10	11	12	13	14	1 Baby Bottle Collection
	6 17	18	19	20	21	2:
Baby Bottle Collection CF #15 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	Presidents Day		W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			
2	3 24	25	26	27	28	
S: K-6 9-10am CF #16 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm						

March 2025										
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
S: K-6 9-10am CF #17 3:30-6pm Saint Report Activity LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			Ash Wednesday W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm							
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
S: K-6 9-10am CF #18 3:30-6pm Bishop Letters Due All Service Hours Due LifeTeen Night 6-8pm										
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
S: K-6 9-10am CF #19 Prayer Service 3: 30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	Make-up Class #2 6:30- 8pm Lower Level		W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm							
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
	Spring Break									
30	31									
		NOTES: Y2/HS Bisho	op Letters Due 3/9; All	Service Hours Due 3/	9; Make-up C	Class #2 3/17				

		Α.				
		A	oril 2025			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1		_	_	
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student			First Communion Retreat 5:30-7:30pm (1st Comm 2 & SCU students only)			
6	7	8	9	10	11	1:
S: K-6 9-10am CF #20 3:30-6pm LifeTeen Night 6-8pm		Confirmation Rehearsal 6:30-7:30pm (church)	W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm	Confirmation 7pm		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
S: K-6 9-10am CF #21 3:30-6pm (7th only) CF/Lifeteen 6-8pm (8th&HS) LifeTeen Night 6-8pm				Holy Thursday	Good Friday	Holy Saturday
20	21	22	23	24	25	20
Easter Sunday	Easter Monday		W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			
27	28	29	30			
S: K-6 9-10am CF #22 3:30-6pm (7th only) CF/Lifeteen 6-8pm (8th&HS) LifeTeen Night 6-8pm			W: 1-6 & SCU 5:30- 7pm			

		M	ay 2025			
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
S: K-6 = Sunday K-6 W: 1-6 & SCU = Wednesday K-6 & Sacr Catch Up(3rd-6th) CF = Confirmation 1 & 2 & HS SPC=Sacr Pathway to Confirmation LifeTeen = High School Student				1 First Communion Rehearsal Lower Level 6-7pm (1st Comm 2 & SCU students only)	2	First Communion Mass 10:00am (1st Comm 2 & SCU students only)
4 S: K-6 9-10am LifeTeen Night 6-8pm	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Mother's Day						
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
LifeTeen Night 6-8pm				Ascension of Jesus Holy Day of Obligation		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	NOTES: First Communior	n Rehearsal 6-7pm: 5/1	First Communion 10	am, 5/3		